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) _Poles - Total Entries 22 E | PeeWee Barrels - Total Entries 31
71 ToLivia WALKER 22.617| &O 1 |KYANME YANSSENS 16.184] 50
W [ 2 [LEXIE PORADA 22.833] 50 | P2 [KATELYN PORADA 16.772] 50
& 3 [kaRA OWENS 22.854| 40 | |73 [GRACE STEIGERWALD 16942] 40
4 |LEACH HALL 32,888 4_|PIPER EISENMAN 17.285)
[ 5 [TomRuTH 22380, 5 [BRISTOL WOODY 17.478
®{ 5 |DEsARAI PORADA 24.0a5] 30 6 [MARLEE JO WOOD 17.668)
# [ 7 [MARissA HASTINGS 24.319] 20 7 |HARPER REINERT 17.981] 30
8 |MARIAH COLEMAN 24,408 IJ NOMI MILMASTER 18251
9 JAMELIA JONSTON 25.883 19 GRACE STEIGERWALD ]
& [0 fkaviaiane 36,348 10 J 10 [EVA MARTIN 19.053] 2.0
11 |DANIKA GRIM 19.411
12 |[MADELYN HELD 20.181
Aduit - Total Entries 12 13 [SAVANNAH HELD 20275
1 JALYSSA SKIBA i5.364 14 |E'LYNN HISSNER 21.452
2 [ALYSSA SKIBA 15.422 15 [KRICHEL CLARK 21.967]
93 [NICOLE SETZENFAND 15.838] 50 16 [KVANNE YANSSENS ~23.331
4_|CASSIE DEMPSEY 16.181 17 |[KATELYN FORADA s
) 5 |CANDIS BOOKER 16.595] 40 18 [MARCI TURCOZY
6 |LANIE CARTWRIGHT 16.724 19 |LAYNAY MARCHBANK 25,557
7 |MARIE KNG 16.742 20 [EVA MARTIN 29.66
B _|MARLEE GILSON 18.043)
9 _|MARIAH COLEMAN 18.321
10 |CASSIE DEMPSEY 13954
Junior Horse - Total Entries 13- Masters - Totad Entries 17
SUSAN CALLIHAN/
@ Sdib s, | T [ | 0 J#1 |MELISSA KELLY 1a10| %0
n KM BUCHLEITNER/
* 1 YOUYOURLATE ipad 40 ol 15.681
3 TOM RUTH 17.247 3 Jsusan catLinan 15843 40
DESARAI PORADA/
L PYCSEEMEFAST 17469 | 5o [@p 4 |KIMBUCHLETNER 15.994] 30
5 LILLY SEE 17.573 5 |BRENDA MOONEY 16.107] 20
6 MARLEE GILSON 17.781 6 |MYLA MOORE 18.352]
. KRISTEN BUCHLEITNER/
] PRIM 17807 | oo 7 |TRACY WOODS B 53
8 MARIAH COLEMAN 18.606
9 | SAVANNAH JUSTISON 18.971
10 TRACEY WOODS 20,623
11 MADDY POWELL 25.992
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b 1otam
¥ 2 LACIREDFOOT 50 (B2 LEXIEPORADA 1652 L0
@ 3 SARAH HAMMOND 15.778 40 w3 KYANNE YANSSENS 19119 o
T 4 KAVLAKING 1583 30 4 BRYNN HYSONG 1159
) 5 LEXIE PORADA 15845 20 5 SAVANNAHJUSTISON 21851

6 MERCEDES FERTIG 5512 10

1 OLIViA WALKER 16572 60
2 KRICHEL CLARK 16.841
3 LILLY SEE 16.863
» 4 KYANNE YANSSENS 16.806 50
5 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL 16.946 40
6 LAKEN WOOD 16.995
7 NOMIMILMASTER 17.050
W 8 CGRACE STEIGERWALD 17.057 30
e 5 ABBY HAMMOND 17.275 20
& 10 JORDAN REDFOOT 17347 10
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@1 MEUssA keLLy
2 HOLLY 8ARR
3 ALYSSA SKIBA

= o
ALYSSA SKIBA

Wz LAINIEDAVIS

MEGAN POWERS
KELLEY MORN

W5 LACI REDFOOT

@ 6 KARAOWENS
MCKENNA SHELLHAMMER
LISA MAIN

MELISSA KELLY
TAUSHA SCHNEIDER
KAYLA KING

NICHOLE SETZENFAND
SUSAN CALLIHAN
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‘Open Barrels - Total Entries §2
30
14910 70 1 HOLLY BARR
15.362 @ 2 LINDSAY AUGUST
15.364 g} KIMBUCHLEMNER
4 VICTORIA DELCOURTE
@5 BRENDA MOONEY
6 MERCEDES FERTIG
7 CASSIE DEMPSEY
& DESARAIPORADA
9 MERCEDES FERTIG
@ 12 SARAH HAMMOND
4D
15.422 @1 ALEXIS HUFNAGEL
15451 70 @2 ABBY HAMMOND
15.452 @3 MASON LYNDE
14.496 § 4 MARISSA HASTINGS
15.562 60 g9 5 JOROAN REDFOOT
15594 50 @ 6 CANDIS BOOKER
15.648 7 TOMRUTH
15.681 @8 MORGAN CAIN
15.745 40
15752
15836 30
15838 20
15843 10
Comment

hifipss: /o et comipinoto Mbid=10227060179471699&set=pcb.10150688287873631

15915

15.952
15.994
16.066
16.107
16122
16.181

16.205

e
16.282

16.300

16,946
17.023
17.288
12.308
17.347
17.442
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